
San Angelo, Texas August 3-4, 2012 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Non Pro Allround Placing Points 12 Placing Points 12 Placing Points 12 Placing Points 14 Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 12 90.00$    2nd 12 90.00$    3rd 12 90.00$    1st 14 105.00$  

104 Jennifer Muir - SHOT Docs Partisan - 3439560 2.0 11.0 27.00$    3.0 10.0 18.00$    3.0 10.0 18.00$    3.0 12.0 21.00$    43.0 1

209 Kelsey Watring - SHOT/2160 Oh Cay Jose - X0582718 1.0 12.0 45.00$    7.0 6.0 -$        2.0 11.0 27.00$    5.0 10.0 -$        39.0 2

114 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - SHOT Lena Little Left - 3842988 7.0 6.0 -$        2.0 11.0 27.00$    9.0 4.0 -$        1.0 14.0 42$         35.0 3

167 Theresa Woodard - SHOT Conchos Colonel - 4267134 4.0 9.0 -$        1.0 12.0 45.00$    4.0 9.0 -$        11.0 4.0 -$        34.0 4

70 Steve Drennan - SHOT/2160 Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 3.0 10.0 18.00$    4.0 9.0 -$        1.0 12.0 45.00$    12.0 3.0 -$        34.0 5

94 Kelsey Stokes - SHOT Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 5.0 8.0 -$        6.0 7.0 -$        5.0 8.0 -$        9.0 6.0 -$            29.0 6

132 Toby May - SHOT/2168 Zezes Superstar - 4612688 6.0 7.0 -$        8.0 5.0 -$        7.0 6.0 -$        6.0 9.0 -$        27.0 7

129 Hillary Finck - SHOT Dixies Lil Colonel - 2011-114 10.0 3.0 -$        12.0 1.0 -$        6.0 7.0 -$        2.0 13.0 32$         24.0 8

106 Wendy Cline - SHOT Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 12.0 1.0 -$        5.0 8.0 -$        10.0 3.0 -$        7.0 8.0 -$        20.0 9

133 Pete May  - SHOT/2168 MABEL MAY WHIZ - 5123799 9.0 4.0 -$        10.0 3.0 -$        8.0 5.0 -$        8.0 7.0 -$        19.0 10

75 Les Hale - SHOT Young Gun King - 4600365 8.0 5.0 -$        9.0 4.0 -$        11.0 2.0 -$        10.0 5.0 -$        16.0 11

72 Lanham Horne - SHOT/2160 Peponita Seven - 4673177 11.0 2.0 -$        11.0 2.0 -$        12.0 1.0 -$        13.0 2.0 -$        7.0 12

139 Phillip Hiser - SHOT Rosies Little Pearl - 4459918 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        #N/A -$        4.0 11.0 10.50$    0.0

208 Jeff Jay - SHOT Duke - 2011-134 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        #N/A -$        14.0 1.0 -$            0.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 3-4, 2012 Judge:

12
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
12 TIE BREAKERS 1 9 2 10 8 3 4 5 6 7

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 12 209 Kelsey Watring - SHOT/2160 Oh Cay Jose - X0582718 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 88.0

2 11 104 Jennifer Muir - SHOT Docs Partisan - 3439560 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 86.0

3 10 70 Steve Drennan - SHOT/2160 Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 10.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 84.0

4 9 167 Theresa Woodard - SHOT Conchos Colonel - 4267134 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 84.0

5 8 94 Kelsey Stokes - SHOT Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 82.0

6 7 132 Toby May - SHOT/2168 Zezes Superstar - 4612688 8.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 80.0

7 6 114 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - SHOT Lena Little Left - 3842988 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 13.0 74.0

8 5 75 Les Hale - SHOT Young Gun King - 4600365 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 13.0 74.0

9 4 133 Pete May  - SHOT/2168 MABEL MAY WHIZ - 5123799 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 15.0 70.0

10 3 129 Hillary Finck - SHOT Dixies Lil Colonel - 2011-114 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 16.0 68.0

Non-Pro Pleasure San Angelo, TexasLocation:0

2012 San Angelo Show

Non_Pro_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 2 72 Lanham Horne - SHOT/2160 Peponita Seven - 4673177 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 25.0 50.0

12 1 106 Wendy Cline - SHOT Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 29.0 42.0

2012 San Angelo Show

Non_Pro_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 3-4, 2012 Judge:

12
Shown In 

class

Entered 

In Class
12 TIE BREAKERS 3 8 7 9 1 6 5 2 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
Trot 

Logs

Back out 

chute, 

walk 

bridge

side 

pass 

chute, 

trot to 

drag

Drag log 

figure 8

lope 

logs

bucket 

in can

trot 

serpenti

ne

trot logs

side 

pass to 

gate, 

open 

and 

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100)

1 12 167 Theresa Woodard - SHOT Conchos Colonel - 4267134 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 74.0

2 11 114 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - SHOT Lena Little Left - 3842988 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 74.0

3 10 104 Jennifer Muir - SHOT Docs Partisan - 3439560 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 13.0 64.0

4 9 70 Steve Drennan - SHOT/2160 Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 7.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 6.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 13.0 64.0

5 8 106 Wendy Cline - SHOT Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 14.0 62.0

6 7 94 Kelsey Stokes - SHOT Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 14.0 62.0

7 6 209 Kelsey Watring - SHOT/2160 Oh Cay Jose - X0582718 8.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 15.0 60.0

8 5 132 Toby May - SHOT/2168 Zezes Superstar - 4612688 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 2.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 15.0 60.0

9 4 75 Les Hale - SHOT Young Gun King - 4600365 7.0 8.0 10.0 5.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 16.0 58.0

10 3 133 Pete May  - SHOT/2168 MABEL MAY WHIZ - 5123799 9.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 19.0 52.0

Non-Pro Trail San Angelo, TexasLocation:Earnest Wilson

2012 San Angelo Show

Non_Pro_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 2 72 Lanham Horne - SHOT/2160 Peponita Seven - 4673177 7.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 25.0 40.0

12 1 129 Hillary Finck - SHOT Dixies Lil Colonel - 2011-114 10.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 26.0 38.0

2012 San Angelo Show

Non_Pro_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 3-4, 2012 Judge:

12
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
12 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 7 3 4 1 2 8

4
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 12 70 Steve Drennan - SHOT/2160 Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 58.0

2 11 209 Kelsey Watring - SHOT/2160 Oh Cay Jose - X0582718 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.5 3.0 54.0

3 10 104 Jennifer Muir - SHOT Docs Partisan - 3439560 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 52.0

4 9 167 Theresa Woodard - SHOT Conchos Colonel - 4267134 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 1.0 51.5

5 8 94 Kelsey Stokes - SHOT Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 5.0 51.5

6 7 129 Hillary Finck - SHOT Dixies Lil Colonel - 2011-114 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 2.0 51.5

7 6 132 Toby May - SHOT/2168 Zezes Superstar - 4612688 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 5.0 49.0

8 5 133 Pete May  - SHOT/2168 MABEL MAY WHIZ - 5123799 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 3.5 49.0

9 4 114 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - SHOT Lena Little Left - 3842988 6.0 0.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 47.0

10 3 106 Wendy Cline - SHOT Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 41.0

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TexasLocation:Heather Thompson

2012 San Angelo Show

Non_Pro_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 2 75 Les Hale - SHOT Young Gun King - 4600365 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 40.5

12 1 72 Lanham Horne - SHOT/2160 Peponita Seven - 4673177 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 38.0

2012 San Angelo Show

Non_Pro_Reining

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 3-4, 2012 Judge:Chris Hardcastle Loc.

14
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 1 2 5 6 5 6

NP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct-     

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 

Position, 

Correct-            

ness             

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         

Control , 

Position, 

Correct-                        

ness                                                              

(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   

Rate, 

Position,            

Stop                                   

&                  

Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             

Speed, 

Degree of 

difficulty , 

eye appeal, 

cow sense 

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-60)

1 14.0 114 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - SHOT Lena Little Left - 3842988 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.0

2 13.0 129 Hillary Finck - SHOT Dixies Lil Colonel - 2011-114 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 36.0

3 12.0 104 Jennifer Muir - SHOT Docs Partisan - 3439560 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.0

4 11.0 139 Phillip Hiser - SHOT Rosies Little Pearl - 4459918 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 32.0

5 10.0 209 Kelsey Watring - SHOT/2160 Oh Cay Jose - X0582718 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 32.0

6 9.0 132 Toby May - SHOT/2168 Zezes Superstar - 4612688 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 30.0

7 8.0 106 Wendy Cline - SHOT Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 29.0

8 7.0 133 Pete May  - SHOT/2168 MABEL MAY WHIZ - 5123799 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 28.0

9 6.0 94 Kelsey Stokes - SHOT Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 28.0

10 5.0 75 Les Hale - SHOT Young Gun King - 4600365 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 24.0

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

San Angelo, Texas

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

2012 San Angelo Show

Non_Pro_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4.0 167 Theresa Woodard - SHOT Conchos Colonel - 4267134 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 22.0

12 3.0 70 Steve Drennan - SHOT/2160 Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 22.0

13 2.0 72 Lanham Horne - SHOT/2160 Peponita Seven - 4673177 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 21.0

14 1.0 208 Jeff Jay - SHOT Duke - 2011-134 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 20.0 0.0

2012 San Angelo Show

Non_Pro_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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